
 
 
 
 
 

2023 SMA Girls Lacrosse Schedule 
 

Date Day Time Opponent Location 
9-Feb Thurs 6pm St. Stephens Home 

16-Feb Thurs 6pm Venice Home 

21-Feb Tues TBD Lakewood Ranch Lakewood Ranch 

23-Feb Thurs 6pm Cape Home 

28-Feb Tues 5pm St Stephen St Stephens 

2-Mar Thurs 5:30pm Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney 

7-Mar Tues 5pm Riverview  Riverview 

9-Mar Thurs 6pm Lakewood Ranch Home 

21-Mar Tues 5:30pm Bradenton Christian Bradenton Christian 

23-Mar Thurs 6pm Sarasota Sarasota 

28-Mar Tues 5pm Out of Door Out of Door 

30-Mar Thurs 6pm Wiregrass Home 

4-Apr Tues 5pm Calvary Christian Calvary Christian 

 

*March 30th is Senior night! 
 

Home Field 
Youth Athletic Complex (Corner of 17th St and Brink Ave) 

2990 17th Street 
Sarasota, FL 34234 

 
**Games may be adjusted, added, or removed. All changes will be communicated to the girls 
 


